Manufactured in a range of capacities from 25kg / 55lbs for recreational diving
enthusiasts, up to 50,000kg / 110,000lbs for serious commercial salvage operations.
All our lift bags from 250kg upwards, are manufactured from European produced heavy duty 3x3
weave PVC coated polyester, with a total weight of 1680g/m2 / 50 oz/yd2.
Each bag comes with the following components as standard.
•	 Log	book	with	type	test	certificate.
• Top mounted manual dump valve with lanyard, operated from the bottom of the bag.
• Stitched polyester webbing straps from 250kg upwards with single attachment load shackle.

recently updated IMCA D 016 Rev. 4 guidelines.
All of the bags have achieved a safe working load
ratio of 6:1 or greater.
BS	EN	ISO	9001:2008	Certificate	Number	–	FM	13052
Fabric Welding Specialists
Model No. CAPACITY (KG/lbs) BAG HEIGHT
(mm/inch)
BAG DIAMETER
(mm/inch)
MATERIAL
SPECIFICATION
SMALL DUMP
VALVE
LARGE DUMP
VALVE 3/4” FILL VALVE
PBO-25 25/55 380/15 400/16 2 x 2 PVC
900gsm 26oz/yd2 √
PBO-50 50/110 530/21 510/20 2 x 2 PVC
900gsm 26oz/yd2 √
PBO-100 100/220 770/30 610/24 2 x 2 PVC
900gsm 26oz/yd2 √
PBO-250 250/550 1,000/39 810/32 3 x 3 PVC
1680gsm 50oz/yd2 √
PBO-500 500/1,100 1,250/49 1,100/43 3 x 3 PVC
1680gsm 50oz/yd2 √
PBO-1000 1,000/2,200 1,490/59 1,325/52 3 x 3 PVC
1680gsm 50oz/yd2 √
PBO-2000 2,000/4,400 1,950/77 1,650/65 3 x 3 PVC
1680gsm 50oz/yd2 √
PBO-3000 3,000/6,600 2,190/86 1,900/75 3 x 3 PVC
1680gsm 50oz/yd2 √ √
PBO-5000 5,000/11,000 2,590/102 2,250/89 3 x 3 PVC
1680gsm 50oz/yd2 √ √
PBO-10000 10,000/22,000 3,960/156 2,550/100 3 x 3 PVC
1680gsm 50oz/yd2 √ √
PBO-20000 20,000/44,000 4,400/173 3,500/138 3 x 3 PVC
1680gsm 50oz/yd2 √ √
PBO-35000 35,000/77,000 5,300/209 4,200/165 3 x 3 PVC
1680gsm 50oz/yd2 √ √
PBO-50000 50,000/110,000 5,600/220 5,000/197 3 x 3 PVC
1680gsm 50oz/yd2 √ √
25-100kg
55-220lbs
550-1,100lbs